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Punkte Gruppe Ost -1 - 2019/20 1.Bundesliga

Serie: 6

Mannschaft

Sachsen Tigers / Skat.com
Trumpfspiel Ost

SC Revolution

SC Berliner Baren

Skat Team Berlin
Euroskater Berlin 1
Euroskater Berlin 3

1. SC Steglitz
1. SC Elsfleth ISPA
Vier Tore Buben Neubrandenburg

Euroskater Berlin 2
Nordberliner 1
Nordberliner 2
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Ergebnis
6008
5118
4729
4539

6179
5531
4352

6004
5406
4226

5748
5514
3830

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4

6:0
4:2
2:4

6:0
4:2
2:4



